Distributed by
December 2023
CAR SEAT
Carrot
3000
NEW ZEALAND
SCRIPTING AND ORDERING GUIDE
December 2023
Client Details
Age Range User Weight Range Seat Depth Shoulder Height Seat Weight Testing Data
3–15 years 13.6–49kg 25–40 cm
32–47 cm
45–60 cm
(when shoulder
protector wings
are added)
8.7kg Tested to ECE R44/04
Seat Specifications
Client/User Name:
Date:
NDIS/Funding:
User Measurements
A  Hip width
B  Seat depth
C  Seat to top of shoulder
D  Seat to top of head
E  Chest width
F  Seat to axilla
G  Leg length
A
F
EC
D
BG
MEDIFAB CARROT 3000 ORDER FORM NZ | PAGE 2
Basic Packages
Includes: